Rank Competitor(s)

1  Gabriel St-Jean

2 Alexis Lay

3 Brandon Day

4 Philip Lamarre

5  Loucas Ethier

6  Gabriel Blumenthal
7 Bryan Pierro

8  Samuel Turcotte

9  Thomas Pelletier
10  Alexandre Simard
11  Alexandre Roy

12 Samir Andjorin

13 Guillaume Bélanger
14  Jonathan Bourget
15 Henry Yeran Zhou
16  Benjamin Mimar
17  Nelson Sanchez Leemet
18  William Laberge

19 ZephanLu

20  Edouard Rheault
21 Tommy Paré-Jobin
22  Antoine Goyette
23 Félix Thibeault

24 Guillaume Boucher
25 Tommy Gagné
WD  Antoine Bourassa

Guylaine Mc Sween

Boucherville

31 janvier 2013 to 3 février 2013

Championnats « B » Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2013

Juvenile Men (- de 14 ans Evé. 18) Free Program

Seagment Placement

Club

Grand-Mére
Mercier

Des Deux-Rives
Les Lames d'Argent
Bromont

Laval

St-Hubert
Varennes
Cap-Rouge

La Pocatiere
Des Deux-Rives
Laval

ESG Drummond / Saint-Cyrille
Elan
Saint-Laurent
St-Michel
Montreal F.S.C.
St-Hubert
Brossard

La Plaine
Varennes
Greenfield Park
Sherbrooke
St-Eustache
Ste-Marie

Brossard

Region

MA
SO

LC

Lv
RA
Lv

RS

RS
CACH
EO
LC

Lv
CcC
CACH
LC
MC
MC
RS

RS

LN

RS

RS

ER
LO
CACH
RS

2:11:47PM

Marie-Josee Hamel

32.46
32.13
30.95
28.24
28.01
27.48
25.09
24.08
23.84
23.58
23.23
22.77
22.67
22.46
22.22
21.80
19.96
18.65
18.04
17.40
16.60
16.57
15.54
15.53
13.85




